Tax Foreclosed Property Sealed Bid Sale Bid Tabs-February 21, 2019

ST Street Name First Name e Bid Amount | Minimum Bid C_our_lcn
No Name Districts
2501 21St (NW) Kevin Khorami $16,100.00 $13,782.13 2
4933 Blackmore Ave Hugo & Bandit LLC $5,533.00 $3,350.00 3
1316 Blalock Ave Francisco Carranza $14,223.03 $5,848.33 9
CrossTimbers Capital Inc  $8,506.00
Jesus Alberto Blanco $7,165.01
Daniel Luevanos $7,001.00
511 CIiff St Jesus Alberto Blanco $18,104.01 $16,064.00 2
Kevin Khorami $16,500.00
5448 Conroy St Brenda Navarro $27,501.00 $11,600.00 8
Francisco Carranza $15,727.00
Wade Stephens $14,002.00
Perez Elite Holding LLC ~ $13,883.00
Charles Kinanga $13,500.00
CrossTimbers Capital Inc  $13,006.00
Shanda Landin $13,000.00
Joel Sesmas $11,900.00
ESSC Realty Group LLC  $11,700.00
4217  Eastover Ave Inri G Gallardo $20,100.00 $10,617.36 5
Jesus Alberto Blanco $14,860.00

February 21 2019 Tax Foreclosed Property Sealed Bid Sale Bid Tabs.xlsx




3106

1009

1507

1412

2908

3113

1021

Finley St

Glen Garden Dr

Humbolt St E

Irma St

Lee Ave

Lincoln Ave

Lowden St (E)

Shanda

James

Israel

Kevin

Israel

Jamie

Shanda

Wade

Jose L
James
Francisco

Kevin

Landin

Cushman
Lewis Ventures LLC

CACHE

Nirvana Retirement
Fund-Il LLC

Garnoza Builders LLC
Guillen-Mendez
ESSC Realty Group LLC
Khorami

Guillen-Mendez
Garnoza Builders LLC
Moreno
Landin

ESSC Realty Group, LLC

Stephens

Calzada-Vasquez
Cushman
Carranza

Perez Elite Holding LLC
Khorami
The Ward Agency

$28,500.00

$62,819.00
$60,225.00

$4,100.00

$23,150.00

$17,100.00
$16,899.00
$16,100.00
$15,051.00

$22,600.00
$21,100.00
$20,600.00
$19,500.00

$19,150.00
$19,111.00

$19,501.00
$16,119.00
$13,273.00
$12,748.00
$11,600.00
$10,000.00

$26,927.18

$59,100.00

$2,600.00

$22,547.00

$14,920.00

$18,889.87

$9,610.92

8

February 21 2019 Tax Foreclosed Property Sealed Bid Sale Bid Tabs.xlsx




1331

1335

2701

2910

3506

2523

2915

Marion Ave

Marion Ave

Market Ave

Market Ave

Oscar Ave

Ross Ave

Ross Ave

The Ward Agency
The Ward Agency
Alicia Mendez
Hugo & Bandit LLC
CrossTimbers Capital Inc
CrossTimbers Capital
Inc
Zulema Herrera
Michelle
Rabago & Ramon Oropeza
Garnoza Builders LLC
Jamie Moreno

CrossTimbers Capital Inc

$8,500.00

$8,500.00

$15,000.00

$7,333.00
$6,306.00

$12,606.00

$27,100.00

$24,800.00

$21,100.00
$20,600.00

$19,856.00

$8,000.00

$8,033.44

$11,522.00

$5,998.81

$9,900.00

$24,631.15

$19,843.57

February 21 2019 Tax Foreclosed Property Sealed Bid Sale Bid Tabs.xlsx




	Web Bid Tabs

