Tax Foreclosed Property Sealed Bid Sale Bid Tabs-February 21, 2019						
Street No	Street Name	First Name	Last Name/Business Name	Bid Amount	Minimum Bid	Council Districts
2501	21St (NW)	Kevin	Khorami	\$16,100.00	\$13,782.13	2
4933	Blackmore Ave		Hugo & Bandit LLC	\$5,533.00	\$3,350.00	3
1015		-		444000	h= 0.40.00	
1316	Blalock Ave	Francisco	Carranza	\$14,223.03	\$5,848.33	9
			CrossTimbers Capital Inc	\$8,506.00		
		Jesus Alberto	Blanco	\$7,165.01		
		Daniel	Luevanos	\$7,001.00		
511	Cliff St	Jesus Alberto	Blanco	\$18,104.01	\$16,064.00	2
		Kevin	Khorami	\$16,500.00		
5448	Conroy St	Brenda	Navarro	\$27,501.00	\$11,600.00	8
		Francisco	Carranza	\$15,727.00		
		Wade	Stephens	\$14,002.00		
			Perez Elite Holding LLC	\$13,883.00		
		Charles	Kinanga	\$13,500.00		
			CrossTimbers Capital Inc	\$13,006.00		
		Shanda	Landin	\$13,000.00		
		Joel	Sesmas	\$11,900.00		
			ESSC Realty Group LLC	\$11,700.00		
4217	Eastover Ave	Inri G	Gallardo	\$20,100.00	\$10,617.36	5
		Jesus Alberto	Blanco	\$14,860.00		

3106	Finley St	Shanda	Landin	\$28,500.00	\$26,927.18	8
1009	Glen Garden Dr	James	Cushman	\$62,819.00	\$59,100.00	8
			Lewis Ventures LLC	\$60,225.00		
1507	Humbolt St E		CACHE	\$4,100.00	\$2,600.00	8
			Nr. D.			
1412	Irma St		Nirvana Retirement Fund-II LLC	\$23,150.00	\$22,547.00	8
			Fullu-11 LLC			
2908	Lee Ave		Garnoza Builders LLC	\$17,100.00	\$14,920.00	2
		Israel	Guillen-Mendez	\$16,899.00	. ,	
			ESSC Realty Group LLC	\$16,100.00		
		Kevin	Khorami	\$15,051.00		
3113	Lincoln Ave	Israel	Guillen-Mendez	\$22,600.00	\$18,889.87	2
			Garnoza Builders LLC	\$21,100.00		
		Jamie	Moreno	\$20,600.00		
		Shanda	Landin	\$19,500.00		
			ESSC Realty Group, LLC	\$19,150.00		
		Wade	Stephens	\$19,111.00		
1021	Lowden St (E)	Jose L	Calzada-Vasquez	\$19,501.00	\$9,610.92	8
		James	Cushman	\$16,119.00		
		Francisco	Carranza	\$13,273.00		
			Perez Elite Holding LLC	\$12,748.00		
		Kevin	Khorami	\$11,600.00		
			The Ward Agency	\$10,000.00		

1331	Marion Ave		The Ward Agency	\$8,500.00	\$8,000.00	8
1335	Marion Ave		The Ward Agency	\$8,500.00	\$8,033.44	8
2701	Market Ave	Alicia	Mendez	\$15,000.00	\$11,522.00	2
				_	_	
2910	Market Ave		Hugo & Bandit LLC	\$7,333.00	\$5,998.81	2
			CrossTimbers Capital Inc	\$6,306.00		
3506	Oscar Ave		CrossTimbers Capital Inc	\$12,606.00	\$9,900.00	2
2523	Ross Ave	Zulema	Herrera	\$27,100.00	\$24,631.15	2
2915	Ross Ave	Michelle Rabago &	Ramon Oropeza	\$24,800.00	\$19,843.57	2
			Garnoza Builders LLC	\$21,100.00		
		Jamie	Moreno	\$20,600.00		
			CrossTimbers Capital Inc	\$19,856.00		